Jun 26 2024 (15:29) India Rail Info 1

Tirunelveli - Yesvantpur Special Fare Festival Special/06566K - Exp - SWR
MDU/Madurai Junction to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction
10h 15m - 543 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 10:40 0 |1 0 118 (38 (SR
2 CVP  |Kovilpatti 11:13 11:15 2m |0 |1 65 |61 |90 |SR
3 VPT Virudunagar Junction 12:03 12:05 2m (0 |1 114 |40 |101 [SR
4 |MDU [Maduraijunction 13:10 13:15 5m [0 |1 157 |71 SR
5 |DG Dindigul Junction 14:08 14:10 2m (0 |1 219 |87 (280 (SR
6 TP) Tiruchchirappalli 15:15 15:20 5m (0 |1 314 |47 SR

Junction
7 |KRR |Karur Junction 16:58 17:00 2m (0 |1 390 (53 SR
8 |NMKL |Namakkal 17:38 17:40 2m |0 |1 424 |41 |186 |SR
9 SA Salem Junction 18:55 19:00 5m |0 |1 475 (41 280 |SR
10 |(DPJ Dharmapuri 20:38 20:40 2m |0 |1 542 |63 [466 |SWR
11 |HSRA |Hosur 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |1 634 |42 |896 |SWR
12 |CRLM [Karmelaram 23:00 23:01 m [0 |1 669 |70 (896 |[SWR
13 |BAND [Banaswadi 23:15 23:16 Tm |0 |1 686 |63 (906 |SWR
14 |YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 23:30 0 I 700 |- 915 |SWR

Jun 26 2024 (15:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



